
ÖSTM/ÖM Bahn
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 12.09.2013

Omnium

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Club Category Points 1 2 3 4

   U17, Frauen, Juniorinnen

1 52 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel NÖ RadUnion M-U-17 50 5 15 15 15

2 51 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NÖ RadUnion M-U-17 39 12 12 7 8

3 73 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland W Elite 36 9 10 8 9

4 53 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M-U-17 35 10 6 9 10

5 54 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M U-17 27 2 9 10 6

6 58 AUT19971127 RIBARICH Maximilian Snowrider U-Hinterbrühl M U-17 23 15 8

7 55 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien W Jun 22 6 4 5 7

8 71 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien W Jun 18 7 2 4 5

9 72 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland W-U-17 15 8 7

10 57 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz ARBÖ Weichberger Raika M-U-17 15 4 5 6

11 56 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie NÖ RadUnion W Jun 6 3 3

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

12.09.2013, 18:33



ÖSTM/ÖM Bahn
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 12.09.2013

Results
U17, Frauen, Juniorinnen - Flying Lap

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Club Category 150m 250m Speed

1. 52 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel NÖ RadUnion M-U-17 9.139 15.381 58.51

2. 70 CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila Dukla Praha W Elite 9.275 15.644 57.53

3. 54 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M U-17 9.583 16.018 56.19

4. 53 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M-U-17 9.597 16.206 55.53

5. 73 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland W Elite 9.912 16.676 53.97

6. 51 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NÖ RadUnion M-U-17 9.929 16.752 53.72

7. 57 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz ARBÖ Weichberger Raika M-U-17 10.073 17.100 52.63

8. 55 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien W Jun 10.630 17.837 50.46

9. 71 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien W Jun 10.742 18.371 48.99

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

12.09.2013, 17:13



ÖSTM/ÖM Bahn
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 12.09.2013

Results
Points Race - U17, Frauen, Juniorinnen [10 km] 10000 m - 14:29.150 - 41.42 km/h

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Club Category Points Finish Laps 1 2 3 4 5

1. 52 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel NÖ RadUnion M-U-17 21 4 5 5 5 5 1

2. 70 CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila Dukla Praha W Elite 14 2 2 3 3 3 3

3. 53 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M-U-17 5 1 5

4. 73 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland W Elite 4 3 1 1 2

5. 51 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NÖ RadUnion M-U-17 3 5 2 1

6. 55 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien W Jun 3 7 1 2

7. 54 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M U-17 2 6 2

8. 71 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien W Jun -40 8 -2

DNF 57 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz ARBÖ Weichberger Raika M-U-17 3 3

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

12.09.2013, 18:31



ÖSTM/ÖM Bahn
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 12.09.2013

Omnium

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Club Category Points 1 2 3 4

   U13, Mädchen, U15

1 34 AUT20000414 VIEHBERGER Lukas NÖ RadUnion M-U-15 60 15 15 15 15

2 22 AUT20020128 WAFLER Tim RLM Wien M-U-13 48 12 12 12 12

3 24 AUT20011223 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian RLM Wien M-U-13 39 9 10 10 10

4 25 AUT20030603 GUT Manuel RLM Wien B NW 35 8 9 9 9

5 23 AUT20031204 OLAH Arthur RLM Wien B-NW 31 7 8 8 8

6 26 WERB Fabian RLM Wien B-NW 14 7 7

7 21 AUT20020602 LEINWEBER Oliver RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M-U-13 10 10

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

12.09.2013, 18:18



ÖSTM/ÖM Bahn
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 12.09.2013

Results
Individual Pursuit - U13, Mädchen, U15 [500m]

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Club Category Time Diff Speed

1. 34 AUT20000414 VIEHBERGER Lukas NÖ RadUnion M-U-15 40.795 44.12

2. 22 AUT20020128 WAFLER Tim RLM Wien M-U-13 43.030 +2.235 41.83

3. 24 AUT20011223 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian RLM Wien M-U-13 47.947 +7.152 37.54

4. 25 AUT20030603 GUT Manuel RLM Wien B NW 50.345 +9.550 35.75

5. 23 AUT20031204 OLAH Arthur RLM Wien B-NW 51.748 +10.953 34.78

6. 26 WERB Fabian RLM Wien B-NW 52.025 +11.230 34.60

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

12.09.2013, 16:53



ÖSTM/ÖM Bahn
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 12.09.2013

Results
Points Race - U13, Mädchen, Juniorinnen [5 km] 5000 m - 6:48.053 - 44.11 km/h

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Club Category Points Finish Laps 1 2 3 4

1. 34 AUT20000414 VIEHBERGER Lukas NÖ RadUnion M-U-15 20 5 5 5 5

2. 22 AUT20020128 WAFLER Tim RLM Wien M-U-13 -8 1 -1 3 3 3 3

3. 24 AUT20011223 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian RLM Wien M-U-13 -13 3 -1 2 2 2 1

4. 25 AUT20030603 GUT Manuel RLM Wien B NW -15 2 -1 1 1 1 2

DNF 23 AUT20031204 OLAH Arthur RLM Wien B-NW

DNF 26 WERB Fabian RLM Wien B-NW

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

12.09.2013, 18:13
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